
Show #39310: High Roller Reining Classic Derby

17. Open Lvl 4-Stakes - Shown :39  (Added Money: $30000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 848 SG Frozen Enterprize Andrea Fappani 226.00 Silver Spurs Equine, LLC Cave Creek, AZ$10095.56

2 439 Ruff Spook Stefano Calcagnini 224.50 Shannon & Hershel Reid Pilot Point, TX$6145.13

3 392 Wimpys Little Colonel Jordan Larson 223.50 George Lawrence Fort Worth, TX$4279.64

3 746 Gunners Tinseltown Sam Schaffhauser 223.50 David J Silva Sr. Tolland, CT$4279.64

5 560 Wimpys High Bid Jason Vanlandingham 223.00 Vaughn C Zimmerman Springfield, MO$3511.50

6 600 ARC Electrical Storm Jared LeClair 222.50 Erin Rapp , $2853.09

6 400 Mistresses Milky Way Jared LeClair 222.50 Chad  A & Shelly Hartmann Arvada, CO$2853.09

8 668 CC Enterprise Craig Schmersal 222.00 KCS Partnership Overbrook, OK$2194.69

9 434 Diamond Steppin Whiz Billy G Williams 221.50 Green Valley Ranch Aubrey, TX$1646.02

9 426 All Nite Spook Matt Armenta 221.50 Armenta Quarter Horses Whitesboro, TX$1646.02

11 816 Cromed Out Chic Thiago Boechat 220.50 Xtra Quarter Horses, LLC Purcell, OK$1207.08

11 690 Mr Electric Spark Tyson Randle 220.50 Reining Partners LLC Scottsdale, AZ$1207.08

13 850 SS Kiss Me Kate Marco Ricotta 220.00 Silver Spurs Equine, LLC Cave Creek, AZ$877.88

14 677 Americasnextgunmodel Casey Deary 219.50 Arcese Quarter Horses USA Weatherford, TX$658.41

15 318 Whatta Royal Vintage Tom McCutcheon 219.00 Turnabout Farm Glouchester, MA$219.47

15 225 Shiners Dancer Michael D Berg 219.00 Alward Ranches, Inc Ramona, CA$219.47

17 747 Brother Gun Sam Schaffhauser 218.00 Sammy Graham Collins, MS

17 840 Whiz Stunt Man Jarvis A Anderson 218.00 Rodney Westrum Williston, ND

17 885 Steppin In Diamonds Marco Ricotta 218.00 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC Woodside, CA

20 533 Wallas Wiley Whiz Patrick Flaherty 217.50 Christine Lytle Wickenburg, AZ

21 602 Two Steppin Wimpy Jesse Beckley 217.00 Dave Enns , 

21 526 Gunsmokes TNT Sebastian Petroll 217.00 Mary Jansma , 

23 833 Mr Twister Whiz Tracer Gilson 216.00 Loren Booth Orange Cove, CA

24 528 Freckled Whiz Patrick Flaherty 215.50 Jill Bradley Las Vegas, NV

24 448 Easy Otie Buckles Bill T Norwood 215.50 Lisa Hernandez Oceanside, CA

24 391 Steppin On Sparks Jordan Larson 215.50 HDC Quarter Horses Scottsdale, AZ

27 260 Fri Dee Nite Spook Matt Mills 215.00 Janice Dickson Long Beach, CA

27 559 Whos Dualin Todd Sommers 215.00 Marty Bonneson New London, WI

29 973 Sparkalena Whiz Sean McBurney 214.50 Rhodes River Ranch Arlington, WA

30 408 Snap Dun The Bases Justin (Gunny) Mathison 214.00 Lewisville Development , 

30 322 Belle Starr Dun It Mirjam Stillo 214.00 Turnabout Farm Glouchester, MA

32 263 Tinselena Nic Michael Boyle 213.50 Jill Ramleth Menlo Park, CA

33 280 Karl With A K Brent Naylor 213.00 Top Fuel LLC Cave Creek, AZ

33 456 Starlights And Wimpy Shane Brown 213.00 Lisa Clark Hoffman Larkspur, CO

33 810 Italian Revolution Tom Foran 213.00 Rex L Ross Summerland, CA

36 522 Dun It In Ten Mark Harnden 211.50 Melissa Moore Sonora, CA

37 407 Whizen Starlight Michael Boyle 211.00 Kellie Meier Danville, CA

38 423 Wound Up Wimp Matt Armenta 210.50 Carl Lambert Whitesboro, TX

39 394 Cruze Mode Ben Baldus 209.50 WT Waggoner Estate Electra, TX

18. Int Open Lvl 3-Stakes - Shown: 59 (Added Money: $10000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 439 Ruff Spook Stefano Calcagnini 224.50 Shannon & Hershel Reid Pilot Point, TX$4233.73

2 746 Gunners Tinseltown Sam Schaffhauser 223.50 David J Silva Sr. Tolland, CT$2577.05

3 600 ARC Electrical Storm Jared LeClair 222.50 Erin Rapp , $1794.73
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3 400 Mistresses Milky Way Jared LeClair 222.50 Chad  A & Shelly Hartmann Arvada, CO$1794.73

5 434 Diamond Steppin Whiz Billy G Williams 221.50 Green Valley Ranch Aubrey, TX$1380.56

5 426 All Nite Spook Matt Armenta 221.50 Armenta Quarter Horses Whitesboro, TX$1380.56

7 816 Cromed Out Chic Thiago Boechat 220.50 Xtra Quarter Horses, LLC Purcell, OK$1012.41

7 690 Mr Electric Spark Tyson Randle 220.50 Reining Partners LLC Scottsdale, AZ$1012.41

9 850 SS Kiss Me Kate Marco Ricotta 220.00 Silver Spurs Equine, LLC Cave Creek, AZ$736.30

10 225 Shiners Dancer Michael D Berg 219.00 Alward Ranches, Inc Ramona, CA$644.26

11 576 Cool N Dun Gunner Tell Edgmon 218.50 Kevin Corcoran , $552.23

12 572 Mizzen Tag Tell Edgmon 218.00 Bryan Ploch , $257.71

12 747 Brother Gun Sam Schaffhauser 218.00 Sammy Graham Collins, MS$257.71

12 213 Sir Hollywood Whiz Marcy Ver Meer 218.00 Connie Perlot Scottsdale, AZ$257.71

12 840 Whiz Stunt Man Jarvis A Anderson 218.00 Rodney Westrum Williston, ND$257.71

12 885 Steppin In Diamonds Marco Ricotta 218.00 Rancho Oso Rio, LLC Woodside, CA$257.71

17 214 Blue Chocolate Kid Marcy Ver Meer 217.50 Bar Double C Ranch Cave Creek , AZ

17 395 Red River Banjo Ryan Rushing 217.50 Bearden EQ Investments Fort Worth, TX

17 435 Electrinicki Billy G Williams 217.50 Veronica Lentini Tioga, TX

17 533 Wallas Wiley Whiz Patrick Flaherty 217.50 Christine Lytle Wickenburg, AZ

21 602 Two Steppin Wimpy Jesse Beckley 217.00 Dave Enns , 

21 526 Gunsmokes TNT Sebastian Petroll 217.00 Mary Jansma , 

21 692 Mr Mizzen Shine Eric Laporte 217.00 Celest Nashagh Lewisville, ID

24 833 Mr Twister Whiz Tracer Gilson 216.00 Loren Booth Orange Cove, CA

25 528 Freckled Whiz Patrick Flaherty 215.50 Jill Bradley Las Vegas, NV

25 448 Easy Otie Buckles Bill T Norwood 215.50 Lisa Hernandez Oceanside, CA

25 553 Wood U Juana Randy Dooley 215.50 Fredrick Pursell Peyton, CO

28 812 Millionchic Kristi L Berg 215.00 Maverick Resources, LLC Murrieta, CA

28 559 Whos Dualin Todd Sommers 215.00 Marty Bonneson New London, WI

30 973 Sparkalena Whiz Sean McBurney 214.50 Rhodes River Ranch Arlington, WA

30 604 Von Step At A Time Fernando Salgado 214.50 Michelle Cannon Venus, TX

32 322 Belle Starr Dun It Mirjam Stillo 214.00 Turnabout Farm Glouchester, MA

32 603 Commanders Lil Step Fernando Salgado 214.00 Xtra Quarter Horses, LLC Purcell, OK

34 537 Lady Isabella Barak Gibori 213.50 Charles Kelkenberg Akron, NY

34 974 Hannah Shinetana Jordan McBurney 213.50 Rhodes River Ranch Arlington, WA

34 814 Starbucks Vaquero Trapper J Lowndes 213.50 Lacey Lowndes Las Vegas, NV

34 263 Tinselena Nic Michael Boyle 213.50 Jill Ramleth Menlo Park, CA

34 346 Step Up N Shine Linde Von Koeding 213.50 Otto Stanislaw Jr. Scottsdale, AZ

39 280 Karl With A K Brent Naylor 213.00 Top Fuel LLC Cave Creek, AZ

39 456 Starlights And Wimpy Shane Brown 213.00 Lisa Clark Hoffman Larkspur, CO

39 810 Italian Revolution Tom Foran 213.00 Rex L Ross Summerland, CA

42 556 Cinnabars Lil Whiz Randy Dooley 212.50 Lon Kraft Bennett, CO

43 738 Wuera Chicgun Stop Martin Padilla 212.00 Lindy A Longfellow Handford, CA

44 880 Spin To Win Whiz Randy Dooley 211.50 Willard Sivertson Calhan, CO

44 522 Dun It In Ten Mark Harnden 211.50 Melissa Moore Sonora, CA

46 407 Whizen Starlight Michael Boyle 211.00 Kellie Meier Danville, CA

46 285 Imsosmartitsspooky Benjamin Gerst 211.00 Jeanne Jackson Longmont, CO

46 696 Custom Tag Chex Martin Padilla 211.00 Anne McLeod Wilton, CA

49 459 Walla Walla Big Bang Chuck Nesmith 210.50 Carolyn Brose Hudson, CO
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49 423 Wound Up Wimp Matt Armenta 210.50 Carl Lambert Whitesboro, TX

51 323 Juice Is On The Luice Mirjam Stillo 210.00 Caroline Calais , 

52 394 Cruze Mode Ben Baldus 209.50 WT Waggoner Estate Electra, TX

53 190 Make It A Bud Thad L Carr 208.50 Sandra Bentien Auburn, CA

53 979 Starstruck Nic Ashley T Wilson 208.50 HMTD Company Smithfield , KY

55 428 Conealed Gunner Giada Camparsi 205.00 Jim Lane , 

56 587 Limitless Chextocash Wendy Robinson 204.00 Wendy Robinson Winnipeg, MB

57 673 Sig Chex Jenny A Sherbo 202.00 Jenny A Sherbo Acampo, CA

58 366 Wanna Bee Gangster Jessica Bein 200.50 Randy Arend , 

59 447 Chics Fly Lady Drake Johnson 0.00 Tyler & Kristle Raile St Francis, KS

19. Ltd Open Lvl 2-Stakes - Shown: 40 (Added Money: $5000.00)

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's CityMoney

1 600 ARC Electrical Storm Jared LeClair 222.50 Erin Rapp , $1803.75

1 400 Mistresses Milky Way Jared LeClair 222.50 Chad  A & Shelly Hartmann Arvada, CO$1803.75

3 434 Diamond Steppin Whiz Billy G Williams 221.50 Green Valley Ranch Aubrey, TX$1023.75

4 690 Mr Electric Spark Tyson Randle 220.50 Reining Partners LLC Scottsdale, AZ$877.50

5 225 Shiners Dancer Michael D Berg 219.00 Alward Ranches, Inc Ramona, CA$780.00

6 576 Cool N Dun Gunner Tell Edgmon 218.50 Kevin Corcoran , $682.50

7 572 Mizzen Tag Tell Edgmon 218.00 Bryan Ploch , $536.25

7 213 Sir Hollywood Whiz Marcy Ver Meer 218.00 Connie Perlot Scottsdale, AZ$536.25

9 214 Blue Chocolate Kid Marcy Ver Meer 217.50 Bar Double C Ranch Cave Creek , AZ$341.25

9 395 Red River Banjo Ryan Rushing 217.50 Bearden EQ Investments Fort Worth, TX$341.25

9 435 Electrinicki Billy G Williams 217.50 Veronica Lentini Tioga, TX$341.25

12 526 Gunsmokes TNT Sebastian Petroll 217.00 Mary Jansma , $219.38

12 692 Mr Mizzen Shine Eric Laporte 217.00 Celest Nashagh Lewisville, ID$219.38

14 553 Wood U Juana Randy Dooley 215.50 Fredrick Pursell Peyton, CO$146.25

15 812 Millionchic Kristi L Berg 215.00 Maverick Resources, LLC Murrieta, CA$97.50

16 604 Von Step At A Time Fernando Salgado 214.50 Michelle Cannon Venus, TX

17 322 Belle Starr Dun It Mirjam Stillo 214.00 Turnabout Farm Glouchester, MA

17 603 Commanders Lil Step Fernando Salgado 214.00 Xtra Quarter Horses, LLC Purcell, OK

19 537 Lady Isabella Barak Gibori 213.50 Charles Kelkenberg Akron, NY

19 974 Hannah Shinetana Jordan McBurney 213.50 Rhodes River Ranch Arlington, WA

19 814 Starbucks Vaquero Trapper J Lowndes 213.50 Lacey Lowndes Las Vegas, NV

19 263 Tinselena Nic Michael Boyle 213.50 Jill Ramleth Menlo Park, CA

19 346 Step Up N Shine Linde Von Koeding 213.50 Otto Stanislaw Jr. Scottsdale, AZ

24 810 Italian Revolution Tom Foran 213.00 Rex L Ross Summerland, CA

25 556 Cinnabars Lil Whiz Randy Dooley 212.50 Lon Kraft Bennett, CO

26 738 Wuera Chicgun Stop Martin Padilla 212.00 Lindy A Longfellow Handford, CA

27 880 Spin To Win Whiz Randy Dooley 211.50 Willard Sivertson Calhan, CO

27 522 Dun It In Ten Mark Harnden 211.50 Melissa Moore Sonora, CA

29 407 Whizen Starlight Michael Boyle 211.00 Kellie Meier Danville, CA

29 285 Imsosmartitsspooky Benjamin Gerst 211.00 Jeanne Jackson Longmont, CO

29 696 Custom Tag Chex Martin Padilla 211.00 Anne McLeod Wilton, CA

32 459 Walla Walla Big Bang Chuck Nesmith 210.50 Carolyn Brose Hudson, CO

33 323 Juice Is On The Luice Mirjam Stillo 210.00 Caroline Calais , 

34 190 Make It A Bud Thad L Carr 208.50 Sandra Bentien Auburn, CA
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34 979 Starstruck Nic Ashley T Wilson 208.50 HMTD Company Smithfield , KY

36 428 Conealed Gunner Giada Camparsi 205.00 Jim Lane , 

37 587 Limitless Chextocash Wendy Robinson 204.00 Wendy Robinson Winnipeg, MB

38 673 Sig Chex Jenny A Sherbo 202.00 Jenny A Sherbo Acampo, CA

39 366 Wanna Bee Gangster Jessica Bein 200.50 Randy Arend , 

40 447 Chics Fly Lady Drake Johnson 0.00 Tyler & Kristle Raile St Francis, KS
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